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SALE:2:2: ORB 916-303 THRU 312

SALE:2:1: MULTI OWNERS/MULTI DEED SALE/ 1 PARCEL

000055199 Remodel 150,000 03/10/2026

000054096 Storage Building 6,500 09/19/2025

000053769 New Commercial Co 50,000 08/04/2025

000053655 Remodel 10,000 07/24/2025

000052789 New Commercial Co 175,000 04/02/2025

000052740 New Commercial Co 200,000 03/28/2025

HX Base Yr

149 SW WOOLSEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 1,600 133.3500 50.67 81,072 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 2026 1,600 80,261

1,600 1,600 80,261

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,10] S40 E40 N40 W40 $
.

BAS
2026

40

40

40

40

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 48,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 96,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 10,322.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 41,288

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0132 60 7,920.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 31,680

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 160.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2026 2025 100 960

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

7 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 13,500

8 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 30 1,440.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2026 2025 100 14,400

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 38 10 380.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,040
209,168

1 3300 C NIGHT CLUB 0 CSC 0.00 0.00 6.64 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 51,000.00 38,250.00 253,980
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000052453 New Commercial Co 16,800 02/28/2025

26773 COMMERCIAL 2,397 02/19/2008

26774 COMMERCIAL 3,588 02/19/2008

26775 COMMERCIAL 2,786 02/19/2008

HX Base Yr

149 SW WOOLSEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures N/A 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 4,000 137.3632 52.20 208,800 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 4,000 100 2026 4,000 206,712

4,000 4,000 206,712

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,10] S40 E100 N40 W100 $
.

BAS
2026

40

100

40

100

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 30 1,200.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 9,600

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 19.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 47,500

57,100


